Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 50

Place Name

Daniel Ensslen
Rares Crisan
Travis King
Jake Breuer
Rob Ballard
Robert Morrice
Colin Sutherland
Corey Brunton

9 Michael Stevens
10 Dan Downie

11 Brendan Coffey
12 Eric van Vliet

12 lan Connell

14 Neill Mears

15 Camron Sabour
16 Andrej Sipaj

17 Nicolas Wilson
18 Tyler Wilson

19 Matt McCoy

20 Patrick Connell
21 John Evers

22 Michael Evers
23 Jason Klein-Horsman
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Club

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
Queens University

Brock University

University of Western Ontario
Queens University

University of Western Ontario
Queens University

Brock University

Brock University

University of Western Ontario
Brock University

University of Western Ontario
McMaster University Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing
uOttawa

Durham Rowing Club
University of Toronto Rowing
Silver Lake Rowing Club
McMaster University Rowing
St. Marys School

University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing
uoIT

Senior B Men Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:24.4
06:29.8
06:30.0
06:30.8
06:33.2
06:43.5
06:44.6
06:44.7
06:44.9
06:48.1
06:49.1
06:51.1
06:51.1
06:55.5
06:57.8
07:04.5
07:09.9
07:13.4
07:20.9
07:25.7
07:26.1
07:30.4
07:39.6

Split

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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