## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 50 Senior B Men Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Daniel Ensslen	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	06:24.4		Gold
2	Rares Crisan	Queens University	06:29.8		Silver
3	Travis King	Brock University	06:30.0		<b>Bronze</b>
4	Jake Breuer	University of Western Ontario	06:30.8		
5	Rob Ballard	Queens University	06:33.2		
6	Robert Morrice	University of Western Ontario	06:43.5		
7	Colin Sutherland	Queens University	06:44.6		
8	Corey Brunton	Brock University	06:44.7		
9	Michael Stevens	Brock University	06:44.9		
10	Dan Downie	University of Western Ontario	06:48.1		
11	Brendan Coffey	Brock University	06:49.1		
12	Eric van Vliet	University of Western Ontario	06:51.1		
12	lan Connell	McMaster University Rowing	06:51.1		
14	Neill Mears	University of Toronto Rowing	06:55.5		
15	Camron Sabour	uOttawa	06:57.8		
16	Andrej Sipaj	Durham Rowing Club	07:04.5		
17	Nicolas Wilson	University of Toronto Rowing	07:09.9		
18	Tyler Wilson	Silver Lake Rowing Club	07:13.4		
19	Matt McCoy	McMaster University Rowing	07:20.9		
20	Patrick Connell	St. Marys School	07:25.7		
21	John Evers	University of Toronto Rowing	07:26.1		
22	Michael Evers	University of Toronto Rowing	07:30.4		
23	Jason Klein-Horsman	UOIT	07:39.6		

2/3/2008 11:16:23 PM Page 1 of 1